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PT Espoo syyskilpailut GP (Valio)

MJ-17_GP Pooli A

Rating Pelaaja Seura

Voittopist|Voitot|Erat

Pisteet

Sijoitus

2117 |Rasanen Aleksi|PT Espoo

6

3 9-0

104-62

1

1716 |lkola Jesse KoKu

5-6

109-113

1653 |Lehtola Lassi |MBF

104-104

AlWIN] -~

1292 |Sinishin Alisa |PT Espoo

4
5
3

1
2 6-5
0 0-9

64-102

3
2
4

Ottelu

Tulos

Rasanen Aleksi - Lehtola Lassi)

3-0:

11-2 11-4 14-12

Ikola Jesse - Sinishin Alisa)

1 14-12 11-6 11-7

Rasanen Aleksi - Sinishin Alisa)

3-0:

11-7 11-7 11-7

2-3:

11-6 11-9 12-14 5-11 11-13

Rasanen Aleksi - Ikola Jesse)

3-0:

13-11 11-8 11-4

1-3 (
2-4 (
1-4 (
2-3 (Ikola Jesse - Lehtola Lassi)
1-2 (
3-4 (

Lehtola Lassi - Sinishin Alisa)

3-0:

11-9 11-4 11-5
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